



## COMPONENT IDENTIFICATION

Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #
A FITTING; VENT 1/2" BARB	1	82629	K GASKET; 3/16" PORON	1	09069	U BOLT; M6 X 1.00 X 12MM, SS	1	07727
B HOSE CLAMP; #10 MINI	2	08411	L ADAPTOR; MAF SENSOR	1	21515-1	V ADAPTOR; #454	1	27300
C HOSE; 5/8"ID X 15"L	1	5-7015	M WASHER; 6MM FLAT, SS	13	08269	W NUT; 6MM NYLOCK, HEXHEAD	2	07512
D FITTING; ELBOW, 16-14 MM	1	KITFITTING33	N BOLT; M6 X 1.00 X 16MM, SS	4	07730	X PLATE; AIRAID LOGO - CLEAR	1	KITLOGOP-1
E VENT; STRT QUICK DISC.	1	08526	O BOLT; M4-.7 X 8MM, ALLEN, SS	2	07733	Y LID; 200-382, MG, XLHDPE	1	087423
F GROMMET; 1/2"ID - 1"OD (104)	1	KITGRMT03	P HOSE CLAMP; #64, STAINLESS	2	08645	Z SCREW; M6 X 20MM, BUTTON	6	KIT20BHC3060
G HOSE CLAMP #48	1	08601	Q HUMP HOSE; 4"ID X 3"L	1	KITHUMPHS22	AA CLAMP; #104, 9/16", SS	1	KITHS104
H REDUCER; 3.5"ID X 3"ID X 2.5"L	1	KITRDCR05	R WASHER; M6 SPLIT LOCK ZINC	7	1-3025	AB CONE; 6" FLG, 7-1/4"B, 5"T, 9"	1	704/705-469
I HOSE CLAMP; #56	1	08620	S AIR BOX; 200-382, MH, XLHDPE	1	087424	AC CABLE TIES; 11" BLACK	1	21590
J TUBE; AIR-204-395, NP	1	087458	T BRACKET; STL, TB/PC	1	064358			